
ALMHUT 
WINTER

Ideal as après-ski or winter bar

available from 50m²

Frame / skeleton according to old craftsmanship 
Fully mobile 
Robust wooden floor
Interior and exterior wall panels in antique wood 
Interior roof panels in antique wood 
Windows with decorative shutters 
Walls, doors, windows, shutters, gates, ... compatible on all sides 
Door elements with wrought iron fittings and panic lock 
Front and sides with roof overhang and gutters
Front always equipped with balcony and decorative edges 
Possibility of linking one or more extensions
In conformity with the strict wind and stability standards, EN 13782 - EN 1990 - EN 1991
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SPECIFICATIONS:

DIMENSIONS:

Schatting 64
8210 - Zedelgem - Belgium

+32 (0)50 84 18 30
www.cabinconstruct.com

2,83 m
4,52 m

2 m
1,60 m

10 m
11,30 m

5 of 10 m

Side height: 
Centre height: 
Door height: 
Door width:
Width:
Roof width: 
Depth: 
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OUTSIDE

Side height: 
Centre height: 
Door height: 
Door width:
Width:
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INSIDE:
2,51 m
4,10 m

2 m
1,60 m
9,68 m

 


