



Ideal as après-ski or winter bar

available from 50m²

SPECIFICATIONS:

- Frame / skeleton according to old craftsmanship
- Fully mobile
- · Robust wooden floor
- · Interior and exterior wall panels in antique wood
- Interior roof panels in antique wood
- Windows with decorative shutters
- Walls, doors, windows, shutters, gates, ... compatible on all sides
- Door elements with wrought iron fittings and panic lock
- Front and sides with roof overhang and gutters
- Front always equipped with balcony and decorative edges
- · Possibility of linking one or more extensions
- In conformity with the strict wind and stability standards, EN 13782 EN 1990 EN 1991

DIMENSIONS:



OUTSIDE

1. Side height:	2,83 m
2. Centre height	: 4,52 m
3. Door height:	2 m
4. Door width:	1,60 m
5. Width:	10 m
6. Roof width:	11,30 m
7. Depth:	5 of 10 m

INSIDE:

1. Side height:	2,51 m
2. Centre height:	4,10 m
3. Door height:	2 m
4. Door width:	1,60 m
5. Width:	9,68 m

